

Total Points:

2008 Hoover Invitational

All Category Scoring

Bow	Evt	Event Name	Pts	Bow	Evt	Event Name
Cincin	nati J	lunior Rowing Club		Lincol	n Par	k Juniors
6	4	Womens JV 8+ (M. Traylor)	30.00	4	2	Womens Varsity 8+ (M. Ongun)
4	18	Mens JV 8+ A (C. Bistany)	30.00	4	10	Womens Ltwt 8+ (B. Killion)
4	5	Mens JV 4+ A (Y. Soceroutzidis)	20.00	3	12	Mens Ltwt 8+ (A. Schiff)
3	9	Mens Varsity 4+ (A. Puttmann)	20.00	4	13	Mens Novice 8+ (L. Ferguson)
5	11	Womens Varsity 4+ A (C. Haack)	20.00	6	9	Mens Varsity 4+ (M. Ramirez)
7	11	Womens Varsity 4+ B (R. Retzinger)	16.00	2		Womens JV 8+ (H. Oliver)
3		Mens Varsity 8+ (L. Brown)	12.00	5	18	Mens JV 8+ A (G. Velez)
7	18	Mens JV 8+ B (S. Boyle)	6.00	2	5	Mens JV 4+ (K. Tompkins)
6	2	Womens Varsity 8+ (C. Haack)	3.00	2	20	Mens Varsity 8+ (A. Schiff)
tal P	oints	:	157.00	Total P	oints	:
ew T	rier H	igh School Rowing		Loyola	a Aca	demy
5	8	Womens Novice 8+ A (L. Lashmet)	30.00	4	20	Mens Varsity 8+ (P. Leemputte)
1		Mens Novice 8+ B (M. Stone)	30.00	3		Womens Varsity 8+ (V. Wilson)
3		Womens JV 8+ A (T. Witzki)	24.00	4		Womens Novice 8+ A (M. Dowdell)
2		Mens JV 8+ A (P. Prudden)	24.00	5		Mens JV 4+ A (E. Collins)
4		Mens Ltwt 8+ (C. Sobol)	12.00	3		Mens Novice 8+ A (B. Hinkamp)
3		Mens JV 4+ A (P. Prudden)	8.00	4		Womens JV 8+ (M. Dowdell)
2		Womens Varsity 8+ (J. Marchuk)	6.00	6		Mens Novice 8+ B (W. King)
5		Mens Varsity 4+ A (M. Clark)	4.00	6		Mens JV 8+ (C. O'Brien)
5		Mens Varsity 8+ (M. Clark)	3.00	=		
5		Mens Novice 4+ A (R. McCormick)	2.00	Total P	oints	:
2		Womens Novice 8+ B (J. Hirschey)	1.50			
tal P	oints	:	144.50	Notre	Dame	Academy Crew
				3	10	Womens Ltwt 8+ (K. Fell)
ste	rville	Rowing Club		6	8	Womens Novice 8+ (J. Jacobs)
2		Mens Ltwt 8+ (E. Shoemaker)	30.00	Total P	oints	:
6		Mens Varsity 8+ (A. Davis)	24.00	o		" D
4		Mens Varsity 4+ A (A. Davis)	16.00	St. Joh	hns J	esuit Rowing Club
4		Mens Ltwt 4+ A (E. Shoemaker)	12.00	6	3	Mens Novice 4+ (M. Atassi)
5	2	Womens Varsity 8+ (E. Radigan)	12.00	2		Mens Varsity 4+ (C. Ulrich)
2	10	Womens Ltwt 8+ (L. Hughes)	12.00	6		Mens Ltwt 8+ (M. Emch)
3	18	Mens JV 8+ A (E. Shoemaker)	12.00	7		Mens Novice 8+ (N. Naveen)
4		Mens Novice 4+ A (R. Radecki)	8.00			
3		Womens Varsity 4+ B (J. Clark)	8.00	Total P	oints	:
2	13	Mens Novice 8+ A (R. Radecki)	6.00			
5	1	Mens Ltwt 4+ B (G. Miller)	1.00			
7	5	Mens JV 4+ (E. VanDeVelde)	1.00			
7	9	Mens Varsity 4+ B (B. Ruh)	1.00			

143.00

Pts

30.00 30.00 24.00 24.00 8.00 3.00 2.00 1.50

30.00 24.00 24.00 16.00 12.00 6.00 3.00 1.50

> 24.00 6.00 **30.00**

> 20.00 2.00 1.50 1.50 **25.00**

Bow	Evet	Event Name	Pts			
BOW	EVt	Event Name	PtS			
Dublin	Crew					
3	3	Mens Novice 4+ (A. Graham)	16.00			
3	8	Womens Novice 8+ (K. Davis)	3.00			
5	10	Womens Ltwt 8+ (J. Vellky)	3.00			
2	11	Womens Varsity 4+ (S. Linn)	1.00			
Total P	Total Points :					
Saline	High	School	,			
2	1	Mens Ltwt 4+ (J. Hartman)	20.00			
5		Mens Ltwt 8+ (M. Smolinski)	3.00			
Total P	oints	:	23.00			
Cincin	nati C	Country Day School				
5	7	Mens 2x B (J. Stafford)	15.00			
4		Mens 2x A (G. Magarian)	6.00			
6		Womens Ltwt 8+ (M. Freshley)	1.50			
Total P	Total Points :					
Steel (City R	owing Club				
3	6	Womens 4x A (D. Kurkjian)	16.00			
6		Womens 4x B (P. Smith)	4.00			
3		Mens 2x A (M. Maddamma)	1.50			
7		Womens 4x C (E. Schauf)	1.00			
Total P	oints	:	22.50			
Austir	burg	Boat Club				
5	6	Womens 4x (K. Dubrul)	20.00			
Total P	oints	:	20.00			
Antho	ny Wa	ayne High School Crew				
7	8	Womens Novice 8+ (K. Graves)	12.00			
4		Womens Varsity 4+ (B. Martin)	2.00			
Total P			14.00			

Bow	Evt Event Name	Pts
Greate	r Dayton Rowing Association	
4 2 2	6 Womens 4x A (J. Hartel)3 Mens Novice 4+ (J. Key)6 Womens 4x B (L. Sobol)	8.00 4.00 2.00
Total Po	pints :	14.00
Detroit	Boat Club Crew	
5 7	4 Womens JV 8+ (K. Brown) 2 Womens Varsity 8+ (A. DeClercq)	12.00 1.50
Total Po	pints :	13.50
Indiana	apolis Rowing Center	
2	7 Mens 2x (E. Tamsen)	12.00
Total Po	pints :	12.00
Big Re	d Crew	
3	1 Mens Ltwt 4+ (K. Kramer)	6.00
Total Po	pints :	6.00
St. Igna	atius High School	
7	20 Mens Varsity 8+ (W. Reichard)	6.00
Total Po	pints :	6.00
Parkers	sburg South High School Crew	
1	5 Mens JV 4+ (R. Radcliff)	4.00
Total Po	pints :	4.00
RowPit	itsburgh	
6	7 Mens 2x (A. Kleijn)	3.00
	oints :	3.00

Bow Evt Event Name	Pts					
St Ursula Academy Rowing Club						
7 4 Womens JV 8+ A (E. Kortier)	1.50					
Total Points :	1.50					
Ignatius Chicago Rowing Association, Inc.						
7 3 Mens Novice 4+ A (T. Rajkovich)	1.00					
Total Points :	1.00					
Dayton Boat Club						
7 7 Mens 2x A (P. Murphy)	0.75					
Total Points :	0.75					

85 crews earned points toward this team trophy.



2008 Hoover Invitational

Official Results

Mens Ltwt 4+

		Heats (Top 3 Place	s to Final)				
Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race	1a: M	ens Ltwt 4+ Heat 1 @ 09:00 AM					
1st	5	Westerville RC A (E. Shoemaker)	07:26.25				
2nd	2	Big Red Crew (K. Kramer)	07:27.57	0.3%	00:01.32	00:00:01.32	
3rd	6	Saline HS (J. Hartman)	07:39.41	2.9%	00:11.84	00:00:13.16	
4th	3	Dublin Crew (C. Richards)	07:55.73	6.6%	00:16.32	00:00:29.48	
5th	4	Three Rivers RA (R. Pritchard)	09:16.95	24.8%	01:21.22	00:01:50.70	
Race	1b: M	ens Ltwt 4+ Heat 2 @ 09:07 AM					
1st	2	Westerville RC B (G. Miller)	07:25.62				
2nd	6	Detroit BC Crew (J. Allen)	07:31.82	1.4%	00:06.20	00:00:06.20	
3rd	4	Allderdice (P. Alter)	07:33.72	1.8%	00:01.90	00:00:08.10	
4th	3	Parkersburg South HS (M. McBrayer)	08:03.26	8.4%	00:29.54	00:00:37.64	
5th	5	St. Francis de Sales HS (B. Spinner)	08:31.88	14.9%	00:28.62	00:01:06.26	
		Final					
Place	Lane		Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
_	4 34	14 44 E 18 00 40 BM					
	_	ns Ltwt 4+ Final @ 03:16 PM					
1st	2	Saline HS (J. Hartman)	07:16.58	4 407			20.0
2nd	4	Westerville RC A (E. Shoemaker)	07:22.57	1.4%	00:05.99	00:00:05.99	12.0
3rd	3	Big Red Crew (K. Kramer)	07:24.12	1.7%	00:01.55	00:00:07.54	6.0
4th	5	Westerville RC B (G. Miller)	07:25.21	2.0%	00:01.09	00:00:08.63	1.0
	6	Detroit BC Crew (J. Allen)	Scratch				
	7	Allderdice (P. Alter)	Scratch				

Womens Varsity 8+

		Heats (Top 2 Places	to Final)				
Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race	2a: W	omens Varsity 8+ Heat 1 @ 09:14 AM					
1st	4	Lincoln Park Juniors (M. Ongun)	07:01.68				
2nd	5	Cincinnati Junior RC (C. Haack)	07:24.80	5.5%	00:23.12	00:00:23.12	
3rd	3	Notre Dame Academy Crew (K. Fell)	07:40.94	9.3%	00:16.14	00:00:39.26	
4th	2	Shaker Heights HS (J. Wilson)	07:52.87	12.1%	00:11.93	00:00:51.19	
5th	7	Three Rivers RA (K. Lees)	07:53.08	12.2%	00:00.21	00:00:51.40	
6th	6	Hampton HS (K. Lemke)	08:14.94	17.4%	00:21.86	00:01:13.26	
Race	2b: W	omens Varsity 8+ Heat 2 @ 09:21 AM					
1st	5	Westerville RC (E. Radigan)	07:21.41				
2nd	4	New Trier HS Rowing (J. Marchuk)	07:22.61	0.3%	00:01.20	00:00:01.20	
3rd	3	St Ursula Academy RC (T. Dana)	07:27.41	1.4%	00:04.80	00:00:06.00	
4th	6	Dublin Crew (S. Linn)	07:43.14	4.9%	00:15.73	00:00:21.73	
5th	2	Ignatius Chicago RA, Inc. (A. Boyaris)	07:44.89	5.3%	00:01.75	00:00:23.48	
6th	7	Toledo Metropolitan RC (C. Hatcher)	08:43.83	18.7%	00:58.94	00:01:22.42	
Race	2c: W	omens Varsity 8+ Heat 3 @ 09:28 AM					
1st	4	Loyola Academy (V. Wilson)	07:19.69				
2nd	3	Detroit BC Crew (A. DeClercq)	07:33.46	3.1%	00:13.77	00:00:13.77	
3rd	5	Hilliard RA (J. Duckro)	08:08.05	11.0%	00:34.59	00:00:48.36	
4th	6	Parkersburg South HS (J. Matthew)	08:19.30	13.6%	00:11.25	00:00:59.61	
5th	2	Big Red Crew (S. Peterson)	08:32.55	16.6%	00:13.25	00:01:12.86	
		Final					
Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race	2: Wo	mens Varsity 8+ Final @ 03:23 PM					
1st	4	Lincoln Park Juniors (M. Ongun)	06:57.00				30.0
2nd	3	Loyola Academy (V. Wilson)	07:14.26	4.1%	00:17.26	00:00:17.26	24.0
3rd	5	Westerville RC (E. Radigan)	07:15.39	4.4%	00:01.13	00:00:18.39	12.0
4th	2	New Trier HS Rowing (J. Marchuk)	07:17.42	4.9%	00:02.03	00:00:20.42	6.0
5th	6	Cincinnati Junior RC (C. Haack)	07:18.15	5.1%	00:00.73	00:00:21.15	3.0
6th	7	Detroit BC Crew (A. DeClercq)	07:18.75	5.2%	00:00.60	00:00:21.75	1.5

Mens Novice 4+

		Heats (Top 2 Place	ces to Final)				
Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race	3a: Me	ens Novice 4+ Heat 1 @ 09:38 AM					
1st	5	Westerville RC A (R. Radecki)	08:13.12				,
2nd	3	St. Johns Jesuit RC (M. Atassi)	08:16.72	0.7%	00:03.60	00:00:03.60	
3rd	4	Saline HS (N. Call-Boyce)	08:21.15	1.6%	00:04.43	00:00:08.03	
4th	2	Central Catholic RC (A. Kajca)	08:38.33	5.1%	00:17.18	00:00:25.21	
5th	6	Allderdice A (N. Moldovan)	08:38.66	5.2%	00:00.33	00:00:25.54	
6th	7	New Trier HS Rowing B (D. Rodgers)	08:43.14	6.1%	00:04.48	00:00:30.02	
Race	3b: Me	ens Novice 4+ Heat 2 @ 09:48 AM					
1st	3	New Trier HS Rowing A (R. McCormick)	08:30.73				
2nd	6	Greater Dayton RA (J. Key)	08:36.61	1.2%	00:05.88	00:00:05.88	
3rd	2	Three Rivers RA (S. Volk)	09:04.30	6.6%	00:27.69	00:00:33.57	
4th	5	Ignatius Chicago RA, Inc. B (M. Franz)	09:32.80	12.2%	00:28.50	00:01:02.07	
5th	4	Big Red Crew (C. Nedeff)	09:52.15	15.9%	00:19.35	00:01:21.42	
Race	3c: Me	ens Novice 4+ Heat 3 @ 09:58 AM					
1st	2	Dublin Crew (A. Graham)	08:35.50				
2nd	3	Ignatius Chicago RA, Inc. A (T. Rajkovich)	08:42.35	1.3%	00:06.85	00:00:06.85	
3rd	6	Westerville RC B (M. Murdock)	09:41.98	12.9%	00:59.63	00:01:06.48	
4th	5	Detroit BC Crew (P. Cornillie)	09:49.60	14.4%	00:07.62	00:01:14.10	
5th	4	Allderdice B (C. Belanger)	09:56.04	15.6%	00:06.44	00:01:20.54	
		Final					
Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race	3: Mer	ns Novice 4+ Final @ 03:33 PM					
1st	6	St. Johns Jesuit RC (M. Atassi)	08:04.63				20.0
2nd	3	Dublin Crew (A. Graham)	08:04.64	0.0%	00:00.01	00:00:00.01	16.0
3rd	4	Westerville RC A (R. Radecki)	08:11.65	1.4%	00:07.01	00:00:07.02	8.0
4th	2	Greater Dayton RA (J. Key)	08:16.14	2.4%	00:04.49	00:00:11.51	4.0
5th	5	New Trier HS Rowing A (R. McCormick)	08:18.92	2.9%	00:02.78	00:00:14.29	2.0
6th	7	Ignatius Chicago RA, Inc. A (T. Rajkovich)	08:58.00	11.0%	00:39.08	00:00:53.37	1.0

Womens JV 8+

		Heats (Top 2 P	laces to Final)				
Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race	4a: W	omens JV 8+ Heat 1 @ 10:05 AM					
1st	4	Loyola Academy (M. Dowdell)	07:50.52				
2nd	3	Cincinnati Junior RC (M. Traylor)	07:54.66	0.9%	00:04.14	00:00:04.14	
3rd	5	Notre Dame Academy Crew A (M. Claus)	08:18.56	6.0%	00:23.90	00:00:28.04	
4th	2	Ignatius Chicago RA, Inc. (B. Darnell)	08:24.62	7.2%	00:06.06	00:00:34.10	
5th	6	New Trier HS Rowing B (M. Hellmuth)	08:25.56	7.4%	00:00.94	00:00:35.04	
6th	7	St Ursula Academy RC B (C. Holmes)	08:47.16	12.0%	00:21.60	00:00:56.64	
Race	4b: W	omens JV 8+ Heat 2 @ 10:12 AM					
1st	4	Detroit BC Crew (K. Brown)	07:55.56				
2nd	5	Lincoln Park Juniors (H. Oliver)	08:06.82	2.4%	00:11.26	00:00:11.26	
3rd	3	New Trier HS Rowing C (K. Brewer)	08:24.66	6.1%	00:17.84	00:00:29.10	
4th	2	Saline HS (C. Maddie)	08:28.78	7.0%	00:04.12	00:00:33.22	
5th	7	Hampton HS (J. McKelvey)	08:39.23	9.2%	00:10.45	00:00:43.67	
6th	6	Notre Dame Academy Crew B (H. Kenney)	09:00.15	13.6%	00:20.92	00:01:04.59	
Race	4c: W	omens JV 8+ Heat 3 @ 10:19 AM					
1st	7	New Trier HS Rowing A (T. Witzki)	07:48.00				
2nd	3	St Ursula Academy RC A (E. Kortier)	07:58.73	2.3%	00:10.73	00:00:10.73	
3rd	5	Westerville RC (A. Sawatzki)	08:09.73	4.6%	00:11.00	00:00:21.73	
4th	6	Allderdice (M. Hartman)	08:14.47	5.7%	00:04.74	00:00:26.47	
5th	4	Dublin Crew (T. Freese)	08:31.23	9.2%	00:16.76	00:00:43.23	
6th	2	Pine-Richland Crew (M. Hilton)	08:57.51	14.9%	00:26.28	00:01:09.51	
		Fir	nal				
Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race	4: Wo	mens JV 8+ Final @ 03:40 PM					
1st	6	Cincinnati Junior RC (M. Traylor)	07:35.47				30.0
2nd	3	New Trier HS Rowing A (T. Witzki)	07:36.86	0.3%	00:01.39	00:00:01.39	24.0
3rd	5	Detroit BC Crew (K. Brown)	07:41.36	1.3%	00:04.50	00:00:05.89	12.0
4th	4	Loyola Academy (M. Dowdell)	07:46.83	2.5%	00:05.47	00:00:11.36	6.0
5th	2	Lincoln Park Juniors (H. Oliver)	07:59.47	5.3%	00:12.64	00:00:24.00	3.0
6th	7	St Ursula Academy RC A (E. Kortier)	08:12.98	8.2%	00:13.51	00:00:37.51	1.5

Mens JV 4+

		Heats (Top 2 Place	es to Final)				
Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race	5a: Me	ens JV 4+ Heat 1 @ 10:26 AM					
1st	5	Cincinnati Junior RC A (Y. Soceroutzidis)	07:52.77				
2nd	3	Allderdice A (B. Humphrey)	08:02.87	2.1%	00:10.10	00:00:10.10	
3rd	4	Ignatius Chicago RA, Inc. (C. Skelding)	08:08.30	3.3%	00:05.43	00:00:15.53	
4th	6	Loyola Academy B (C. O'Brien)	08:24.66	6.7%	00:16.36	00:00:31.89	
5th	2	Central Catholic RC (C. Miles)	09:02.69	14.8%	00:38.03	00:01:09.92	
6th	7	Hampton HS (R. Miller)	09:29.93	20.6%	00:27.24	00:01:37.16	
Race	5b: M	ens JV 4+ Heat 2 @ 10:33 AM					
1st	2	Loyola Academy A (E. Collins)	07:36.70				
2nd	5	Lincoln Park Juniors (K. Tompkins)	07:47.18	2.3%	00:10.48	00:00:10.48	
3rd	4	Anthony Wayne HS (Z. Wassermann)	08:06.82	6.6%	00:19.64	00:00:30.12	
4th	7	New Trier HS Rowing B (M. Berman)	08:07.28	6.7%	00:00.46	00:00:30.58	
5th	6	Detroit BC Crew (A. Denler)	08:59.09	18.0%	00:51.81	00:01:22.39	
6th	3	Pine-Richland Crew (J. Bradley)	09:00.24	18.3%	00:01.15	00:01:23.54	
Race	5с: Ме	ens JV 4+ Heat 3 @ 10:40 AM					
1st	4	New Trier HS Rowing A (P. Prudden)	07:33.22				
2nd	7	Westerville RC (E. VanDeVelde)	07:45.54	2.7%	00:12.32	00:00:12.32	
3rd	5	Parkersburg South HS (R. Radcliff)	07:46.58	2.9%	00:01.04	00:00:13.36	
4th	2	Cincinnati Junior RC B (J. Elkins)	07:48.81	3.4%	00:02.23	00:00:15.59	
5th	6	Saline HS (P. Neil)	08:23.45	11.1%	00:34.64	00:00:50.23	
6th	3	Allderdice B (B. Finley)	08:53.58	17.7%	00:30.13	00:01:20.36	
		Final					
Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race	5: Mei	ns JV 4+ Final @ 03:47 PM					
1st	4	Cincinnati Junior RC A (Y. Soceroutzidis)	06:27.00				20.0
2nd	5	Loyola Academy A (E. Collins)	06:33.12	1.6%	00:06.12	00:00:06.12	16.0
3rd	3	New Trier HS Rowing A (P. Prudden)	06:38.01	2.8%	00:04.89	00:00:11.01	8.0
4th	1	Parkersburg South HS (R. Radcliff)	06:38.89	3.1%	00:00.88	00:00:11.89	4.0
5th	2	Lincoln Park Juniors (K. Tompkins)	06:42.52	4.0%	00:03.63	00:00:15.52	2.0
6th	7	Westerville RC (E. VanDeVelde)	06:46.45	5.0%	00:03.93	00:00:19.45	1.0
7th	6	Allderdice A (B. Humphrey)	06:56.12	7.5%	00:09.67	00:00:29.12	

Womens 4x

		Fina	al				
Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race (6: Wo	mens 4x Final @ 12:00 AM					
1st	5	Austinburg BC (K. Dubrul)	07:51.72				20.0
2nd	3	Steel City RC A (D. Kurkjian)	08:14.01	4.7%	00:22.29	00:00:22.29	16.0
3rd	4	Greater Dayton RA A (J. Hartel)	08:18.88	5.8%	00:04.87	00:00:27.16	8.0
4th	6	Steel City RC B (P. Smith)	08:57.79	14.0%	00:38.91	00:01:06.07	4.0
5th	2	Greater Dayton RA B (L. Sobol)	09:14.73	17.6%	00:16.94	00:01:23.01	2.0
6th	7	Steel City RC C (E. Schauf)	09:54.25	26.0%	00:39.52	00:02:02.53	1.0

Mens 2x

		Heats (Top 2 Places	to Final)				
Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race	7a: Me	ens 2x Heat 1 @ 10:47 AM					
1st	3	Cincinnati Country Day School A (G. Magarian)	07:53.00				
2nd	6	RowPittsburgh (A. Kleijn)	07:55.76	0.6%	00:02.76	00:00:02.76	
3rd	5	Dayton BC B (J. McCallister)	08:39.92	9.9%	00:44.16	00:00:46.92	
4th	7	Cincinnati Country Day School D (N. Bender)	08:49.00	11.8%	00:09.08	00:00:56.00	
5th	4	Greater Dayton RA B (J. Key)	09:24.42	19.3%	00:35.42	00:01:31.42	
	2	Steel City RC B (P. Joyce)	Scratch				
Race	7b: M	ens 2x Heat 2 @ 10:52 AM					
1st	5	Cincinnati Country Day School B (J. Stafford)	07:51.64				
2nd	4	Indianapolis Rowing Center (E. Tamsen)	07:54.87	0.7%	00:03.23	00:00:03.23	
3rd	3	Greater Dayton RA A (J. Wittoesch)	08:36.00	9.4%	00:41.13	00:00:44.36	
4th	2	Dublin Crew (M. Fetch)	08:54.93	13.4%	00:18.93	00:01:03.29	
5th	7	Parkersburg South HS (L. Smith)	09:06.00	15.8%	00:11.07	00:01:14.36	
	6	Dayton BC C (D. Elsbernd)	Scratch				
Race	7c: Me	ens 2x Heat 3 @ 10:59 AM					
1st	2	Steel City RC A (M. Maddamma)	07:59.71				
2nd	3	Dayton BC A (P. Murphy)	08:01.25	0.3%	00:01.54	00:00:01.54	
3rd	4	Three Rivers RA (N. Jensen)	08:22.85	4.8%	00:21.60	00:00:23.14	
4th	6	Cincinnati Country Day School C (L. Moore)	08:26.82	5.7%	00:03.97	00:00:27.11	
5th	5	Greater Dayton RA C (A. Knouse)	08:41.13	8.6%	00:14.31	00:00:41.42	
		Final					
Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race	7: Meı	ns 2x Final @ 03:54 PM					
1st	5	Cincinnati Country Day School B (J. Stafford)	07:38.00				15.0
2nd	2	Indianapolis Rowing Center (E. Tamsen)	07:39.73	0.4%	00:01.73	00:00:01.73	12.0
3rd	4	Cincinnati Country Day School A (G. Magarian)	07:41.61	0.8%	00:01.88	00:00:03.61	6.0
4th	6	RowPittsburgh (A. Kleijn)	07:44.98	1.5%	00:03.37	00:00:06.98	3.0
5th	3	Steel City RC A (M. Maddamma)	07:53.02	3.3%	00:08.04	00:00:15.02	1.5
6th	7	Dayton BC A (P. Murphy)	08:29.10	11.2%	00:36.08	00:00:51.10	0.8
		. , , , ,					

Womens Novice 8+

		Heats (Top 1 Place to Final / Nex	t 2 Best Tin	nes to	Final)		
Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race	8a: W	omens Novice 8+ Heat 1 @ 11:09 AM					
1st	3	Loyola Academy A (M. Dowdell)	08:07.99				
2nd	7	New Trier HS Rowing B (J. Hirschey)	08:18.53	2.2%	00:10.54	00:00:10.54	
3rd	4	St Ursula Academy RC (R. Johnson)	08:37.32	6.0%	00:18.79	00:00:29.33	
4th	2	Allderdice (M. Silver)	08:47.16	8.0%	00:09.84	00:00:39.17	
5th	6	Westerville RC B (A. Lind)	08:50.66	8.7%	00:03.50	00:00:42.67	
6th	5	Cleveland Scholastic RA (S. Lasch)	09:34.19	17.7%	00:43.53	00:01:26.20	
Race	8b: W	omens Novice 8+ Heat 2 @ 11:19 AM					
1st	3	New Trier HS Rowing A (L. Lashmet)	07:43.27				
2nd	2	Anthony Wayne HS (K. Graves)	08:07.70	5.3%	00:24.43	00:00:24.43	
3rd	5	Hilliard RA (D. Lewis)	08:37.72	11.8%	00:30.02	00:00:54.45	
4th	6	Loyola Academy B (C. Coogan)	08:40.95	12.5%	00:03.23	00:00:57.68	
5th	4	Dayton BC (H. Edwards)	08:56.81	15.9%	00:15.86	00:01:13.54	
Race	8c: W	omens Novice 8+ Heat 3 @ 11:29 AM					
1st	6	Dublin Crew (K. Davis)	08:21.64				
2nd	3	Westerville RC A (J. Parker)	08:26.66	1.0%	00:05.02	00:00:05.02	
3rd	2	Central Catholic RC (A. Preston)	08:40.00	3.7%	00:13.34	00:00:18.36	
4th	4	Greater Dayton RA A (R. Weiskittle)	09:31.29	13.9%	00:51.29	00:01:09.65	
	5	Big Red Crew (A. Hawkins)	Disqualifie				
_	<u> </u>		<u>d</u>				
		omens Novice 8+ Heat 4 @ 11:39 AM					
1st	6	Notre Dame Academy Crew (J. Jacobs)	08:33.19	0.407	00.40.04		
2nd	4	Lincoln Park Juniors (A. Kanabrocki)	08:44.03	2.1%	00:10.84	00:00:10.84	
3rd	3	Hampton HS (B. Rugh)	08:48.99	3.1%	00:04.96	00:00:15.80	
4th	5	Three Rivers RA (L. Graf)	09:01.70	5.6%	00:12.71	00:00:28.51	
5th	2	Greater Dayton RA B (K. Scott)	09:03.39	5.9%	00:01.69	00:00:30.20	
		Final					
Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race	8: Wo	mens Novice 8+ Final @ 04:04 PM					
1st	5	New Trier HS Rowing A (L. Lashmet)	07:43.98				30.0
2nd	4	Loyola Academy A (M. Dowdell)	08:14.58	6.6%	00:30.60	00:00:30.60	24.0
3rd	7	Anthony Wayne HS (K. Graves)	08:14.98	6.7%	00:00.40	00:00:31.00	12.0
4th	6	Notre Dame Academy Crew (J. Jacobs)	08:17.43	7.2%	00:02.45	00:00:33.45	6.0
5th	3	Dublin Crew (K. Davis)	08:20.93	8.0%	00:03.50	00:00:36.95	3.0
6th	2	New Trier HS Rowing B (J. Hirschey)	08:21.35	8.1%	00:00.42	00:00:37.37	1.5
7th	1	St Ursula Academy RC (R. Johnson)	08:43.47	12.8%	00:22.12	00:00:59.49	

Mens Varsity 4+

		Heats (Top 2 Place	s to Final)				
Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race	9a: Me	ens Varsity 4+ Heat 1 @ 11:46 AM					
1st	2	Westerville RC A (A. Davis)	07:35.65				
2nd	7	Lincoln Park Juniors (M. Ramirez)	07:44.15	1.9%	00:08.50	00:00:08.50	
3rd	5	New Trier HS Rowing B (D. Krasnow)	07:48.78	2.9%	00:04.63	00:00:13.13	
4th	3	Central Catholic RC (L. Siebeneck)	07:57.81	4.9%	00:09.03	00:00:22.16	
5th	4	Toledo Metropolitan RC (J. Feldhacker)	08:45.29	15.3%	00:47.48	00:01:09.64	
6th	6	Hampton HS (R. Miller)	09:37.72	26.8%	00:52.43	00:02:02.07	
Race	9b: M	ens Varsity 4+ Heat 2 @ 11:53 AM					
1st	2	New Trier HS Rowing A (M. Clark)	07:42.39				
2nd	3	St. Johns Jesuit RC (C. Ulrich)	07:49.09	1.4%	00:06.70	00:00:06.70	
3rd	5	Ignatius Chicago RA, Inc. A (A. Wall)	08:03.58	4.6%	00:14.49	00:00:21.19	
4th	7	Big Red Crew (D. Earley)	08:26.62	9.6%	00:23.04	00:00:44.23	
5th	6	Dublin Crew (W. Hamilton)	09:22.21	21.6%	00:55.59	00:01:39.82	
6th	4	St. Francis de Sales HS (R. Metzger)	10:13.70	32.7%	00:51.49	00:02:31.31	
Race	9c: Me	ens Varsity 4+ Heat 3 @ 12:00 PM					
1st	3	Cincinnati Junior RC (A. Puttmann)	07:58.00				
2nd	7	Westerville RC B (B. Ruh)	08:21.30	4.9%	00:23.30	00:00:23.30	
3rd	4	Detroit BC Crew (T. Janiak)	08:27.79	6.2%	00:06.49	00:00:29.79	
4th	5	Saline HS (H. Sterling)	08:29.00	6.5%	00:01.21	00:00:31.00	
5th	2	Allderdice (E. Stadterman)	08:40.73	8.9%	00:11.73	00:00:42.73	
6th	6	Ignatius Chicago RA, Inc. B (M. Munizzi)	08:57.41	12.4%	00:16.68	00:00:59.41	
		Final					
Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race	9: Mei	ns Varsity 4+ Final @ 04:11 PM					
1st	3	Cincinnati Junior RC (A. Puttmann)	06:56.08				20.0
2nd	4	Westerville RC A (A. Davis)	07:01.40	1.3%	00:05.32	00:00:05.32	16.0
3rd	6	Lincoln Park Juniors (M. Ramirez)	07:02.34	1.5%	00:00.94	00:00:06.26	8.0
4th	5	New Trier HS Rowing A (M. Clark)	07:03.75	1.8%	00:01.41	00:00:07.67	4.0
5th	2	St. Johns Jesuit RC (C. Ulrich)	07:13.56	4.2%	00:09.81	00:00:17.48	2.0
6th	7	Westerville RC B (B. Ruh)	07:39.47	10.4%	00:25.91	00:00:43.39	1.0

Womens Ltwt 8+

		Final								
Place	Lane	e Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts			
Race 10: Womens Ltwt 8+ Final @ 12:00 AM										
1st	4	Lincoln Park Juniors (B. Killion)	07:27.00				30.0			
2nd	3	Notre Dame Academy Crew (K. Fell)	07:34.25	1.6%	00:07.25	00:00:07.25	24.0			
3rd	2	Westerville RC (L. Hughes)	07:40.27	3.0%	00:06.02	00:00:13.27	12.0			
4th	5	Dublin Crew (J. Vellky)	07:51.39	5.5%	00:11.12	00:00:24.39	3.0			
5th	6	Cincinnati Country Day School (M. Freshley)	08:05.17	8.5%	00:13.78	00:00:38.17	1.5			
	7	Saline HS (K. Krista)	Scratch							

Womens Varsity 4+

		Heats (Top 1 Place to Final / Nex	rt 2 Best Tin	nes to	Final)		
Place	Lane	· ·	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race '	11a: V	Vomens Varsity 4+ Heat 1 @ 12:07 PM					
1st	7	Anthony Wayne HS (B. Martin)	09:07.13				
2nd	6	Dublin Crew (S. Linn)	09:13.88	1.2%	00:06.75	00:00:06.75	
3rd	1	Three Rivers RA (K. Lees)	09:16.89	1.8%	00:03.01	00:00:09.76	
4th	5	Hampton HS A (K. Lemke)	09:35.77	5.2%	00:18.88	00:00:28.64	
5th	2	Parkersburg South HS (S. Pryce)	09:50.43	7.9%	00:14.66	00:00:43.30	
6th	4	Ignatius Chicago RA, Inc. B (N. Beamish-Lannon)	10:00.33	9.7%	00:09.90	00:00:53.20	
7th	3	Lincoln Park Juniors (K. Custer)	10:04.17	10.4%	00:03.84	00:00:57.04	
Race '	11b: V	Vomens Varsity 4+ Heat 2 @ 12:14 PM					
1st	5	Cincinnati Junior RC A (C. Haack)	09:50.00				
2nd	1	Westerville RC A (E. Radigan)	10:02.46	2.1%	00:12.46	00:00:12.46	
3rd	2	St Ursula Academy RC (E. Sheehan)	10:05.74	2.7%	00:03.28	00:00:15.74	
4th	3	Notre Dame Academy Crew (L. Scheiber)	10:47.04	9.7%	00:41.30	00:00:57.04	
5th	4	Hampton HS B (J. Kelly)	10:52.39	10.6%	00:05.35	00:01:02.39	
6th	7	Dayton BC B (M. DiBenedetto)	11:01.90	12.2%	00:09.51	00:01:11.90	
7th	6	Allderdice (V. Michael)	11:05.30	12.8%	00:03.40	00:01:15.30	
Race '	11c: V	Vomens Varsity 4+ Heat 3 @ 12:21 PM					
1st	7	Westerville RC B (J. Clark)	09:17.24				
2nd	2	Ignatius Chicago RA, Inc. A (M. Hlousek)	09:35.24	3.2%	00:18.00	00:00:18.00	
3rd	4	Detroit BC Crew (M. Fragel)	10:02.51	8.1%	00:27.27	00:00:45.27	
4th	3	Cleveland Scholastic RA (S. Lasch)	10:14.44	10.3%	00:11.93	00:00:57.20	
5th	6	Shaker Heights HS (J. Wilson)	10:20.89	11.4%	00:06.45	00:01:03.65	
6th	5	Loyola Academy (L. Martinez)	11:52.31	27.8%	01:31.42	00:02:35.07	
Race '	11d: V	Vomens Varsity 4+ Heat 4 @ 12:28 PM					
1st	5	Dayton BC A (M. Bruggeman)	08:48.49				
2nd	4	Cincinnati Junior RC B (R. Retzinger)	09:01.19	2.4%	00:12.70	00:00:12.70	
3rd	6	New Trier HS Rowing (J. Marchuk)	09:31.46	8.1%	00:30.27	00:00:42.97	
4th	3	Central Catholic RC (K. Croak)	09:44.13	10.5%	00:12.67	00:00:55.64	
5th	2	Hilliard RA (J. Duckro)	09:51.35	11.9%	00:07.22	00:01:02.86	
	7	Saline HS (R. Jones)	Scratch				
		Final					
Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race '	11: W	omens Varsity 4+ Final @ 04:18 PM					
1st	5	Cincinnati Junior RC A (C. Haack)	08:17.92				20.0
2nd	7	Cincinnati Junior RC B (R. Retzinger)	08:26.78	1.8%	00:08.86	00:00:08.86	16.0
3rd	3	Westerville RC B (J. Clark)	08:40.30	4.5%	00:13.52	00:00:22.38	8.0
4th	4	Anthony Wayne HS (B. Martin)	08:47.12	5.9%	00:06.82	00:00:29.20	2.0
5th	2	Dublin Crew (S. Linn)	08:51.42	6.7%	00:04.30	00:00:33.50	1.0
	6	Dayton BC A (M. Bruggeman)	Scratch				

Mens Ltwt 8+

		F	inal						
Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts		
Race 12: Mens Ltwt 8+ Final @ 12:00 AM									
1st	2	Westerville RC (E. Shoemaker)	06:38.68				30.0		
2nd	3	Lincoln Park Juniors (A. Schiff)	06:55.13	4.1%	00:16.45	00:00:16.45	24.0		
3rd	4	New Trier HS Rowing (C. Sobol)	07:00.86	5.6%	00:05.73	00:00:22.18	12.0		
4th	5	Saline HS (M. Smolinski)	07:15.43	9.2%	00:14.57	00:00:36.75	3.0		
5th	6	St. Johns Jesuit RC (M. Emch)	07:27.68	12.3%	00:12.25	00:00:49.00	1.5		

Mens Novice 8+

		Heats (Top 3	Places to Final)				
Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race	13a: N	lens Novice 8+ Heat 1 @ 12:38 PM					
1st	2	Lincoln Park Juniors (L. Ferguson)	07:38.59				
2nd	5	Loyola Academy A (B. Hinkamp)	07:55.19	3.6%	00:16.60	00:00:16.60	
3rd	6	Westerville RC A (R. Radecki)	08:07.72	6.4%	00:12.53	00:00:29.13	
4th	7	New Trier HS Rowing B (M. Stone)	08:19.19	8.9%	00:11.47	00:00:40.60	
5th	1	Saline HS (N. Call-Boyce)	08:41.16	13.6%	00:21.97	00:01:02.57	
6th	3	Allderdice (N. Moldovan)	08:43.29	14.1%	00:02.13	00:01:04.70	
7th	4	Greater Dayton RA (R. Deffet)	10:12.01	33.5%	01:28.72	00:02:33.42	
Race	13b: N	Mens Novice 8+ Heat 2 @ 12:48 PM					
1st	3	Westerville RC B (M. Murdock)	07:36.58				
2nd	2	Loyola Academy B (W. King)	07:41.94	1.2%	00:05.36	00:00:05.36	
3rd	4	St. Johns Jesuit RC (N. Naveen)	07:48.09	2.5%	00:06.15	00:00:11.51	
4th	7	Ignatius Chicago RA, Inc. (P. Allen)	07:59.58	5.0%	00:11.49	00:00:23.00	
5th	6	Central Catholic RC (A. Kajca)	08:18.60	9.2%	00:19.02	00:00:42.02	
	5	New Trier HS Rowing A (D. Rodgers)	Scratch				
		F	inal				
Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race	13: Me	ens Novice 8+ Final @ 04:28 PM					
1st	1	New Trier HS Rowing B (M. Stone)	06:52.70				30.0
2nd	4	Lincoln Park Juniors (L. Ferguson)	07:00.06	1.8%	00:07.36	00:00:07.36	24.0
3rd	3	Loyola Academy A (B. Hinkamp)	07:06.01	3.2%	00:05.95	00:00:13.31	12.0
4th	2	Westerville RC A (R. Radecki)	07:35.34	10.3%	00:29.33	00:00:42.64	6.0
5th	6	Loyola Academy B (W. King)	07:47.13	13.2%	00:11.79	00:00:54.43	3.0
6th	7	St. Johns Jesuit RC (N. Naveen)	07:49.43	13.7%	00:02.30	00:00:56.73	1.5
7th	5	Westerville RC B (M. Murdock)	08:02.62	16.9%	00:13.19	00:01:09.92	

Mens 4x

		Final					
Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race '	14: M	ens 4x Final @ 12:00 AM					
1st	1	Dayton BC (A. James)	00:00.00				
2nd	2	Three Rivers RA (M. Klixbull)	00:00.00				
3rd	3	Cincinnati Country Day School B (L. Moore)	00:00.00				
4th	4	Cincinnati Country Day School A (G. Magarian)	00:00.00				
5th	5	Detroit BC Crew (J. Allen)	00:00.00				
6th	7	Greater Dayton RA (J. Wittoesch)	00:00.00				
	6	Steel City RC (M. Maddamma)	Scratch				

Womens 2x

		Heats					
Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race '	15a: V	Vomens 2x Heat 1 @ 12:55 PM					
1st	4	Austinburg BC A (K. Dubrul)	09:19.79				
2nd	6	Greater Dayton RA B (M. Snead)	09:56.15	6.5%	00:36.36	00:00:36.36	
3rd	1	Cincinnati Country Day School (E. Bower)	09:56.99	6.6%	00:00.84	00:00:37.20	
4th	5	RowPittsburgh (K. Cesare)	10:04.96	8.1%	00:07.97	00:00:45.17	
5th	2	Dublin Crew (S. Terasaka)	10:11.89	9.3%	00:06.93	00:00:52.10	
6th	3	Steel City RC A (D. Kurkjian)	10:16.83	10.2%	00:04.94	00:00:57.04	
7th	7	Steel City RC C (M. Gilbreath)	11:30.43	23.3%	01:13.60	00:02:10.64	
Race '	15b: V	Vomens 2x Heat 2 @ 01:02 PM					
1st	1	Austinburg BC B (M. Wenstrup)	09:09.67				
2nd	5	Shaker Heights HS (C. Murphy)	09:29.32	3.6%	00:19.65	00:00:19.65	
3rd	4	Greater Dayton RA A (J. Hartel)	09:38.61	5.3%	00:09.29	00:00:28.94	
4th	2	Big Red Crew (M. Gyongyosi)	09:54.34	8.1%	00:15.73	00:00:44.67	
5th	6	Steel City RC B (C. Schueler)	10:20.96	13.0%	00:26.62	00:01:11.29	
6th	3	Allderdice (A. Rosenfeld)	10:36.80	15.9%	00:15.84	00:01:27.13	
7th	7	Greater Dayton RA C (A. Simpkins)	11:51.43	29.4%	01:14.63	00:02:41.76	

Womens JV 4+

		Heats	3				
Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race	16a: V	Vomens JV 4+ Heat 1 @ 01:09 PM					
1st	2	New Trier HS Rowing A (K. Nolan)	08:40.00				
2nd	3	Dayton BC A (J. Wittmann)	08:50.82	2.1%	00:10.82	00:00:10.82	
3rd	4	Cincinnati Junior RC B (S. Steinberg)	09:15.98	6.9%	00:25.16	00:00:35.98	
4th	6	Three Rivers RA (S. Pastel)	09:38.42	11.2%	00:22.44	00:00:58.42	
	5	Allderdice (J. Carr)	Scratch				
	7	Westerville RC B (A. Edwards)	Scratch				
Race	16b: V	Nomens JV 4+ Heat 2 @ 01:16 PM					
1st	7	Cincinnati Junior RC A (C. Connaughton)	08:50.98				
2nd	3	Dublin Crew (K. King)	09:22.43	5.9%	00:31.45	00:00:31.45	
3rd	5	New Trier HS Rowing B (E. Canade)	09:24.00	6.2%	00:01.57	00:00:33.02	
4th	2	Hampton HS (J. McKelvey)	09:39.41	9.1%	00:15.41	00:00:48.43	
5th	6	Big Red Crew (M. Lemon)	10:48.71	22.2%	01:09.30	00:01:57.73	
Race	16c: V	Vomens JV 4+ Heat 3 @ 01:23 PM					
1st	3	Anthony Wayne HS A (B. Martin)	09:05.37				
2nd	2	Saline HS (C. Maddie)	09:17.55	2.2%	00:12.18	00:00:12.18	
3rd	4	Cleveland Scholastic RA B (J. Yingling)	09:24.51	3.5%	00:06.96	00:00:19.14	
4th	7	Notre Dame Academy Crew B (H. Kenney)	09:58.17	9.7%	00:33.66	00:00:52.80	
5th	5	Hilliard RA (M. Griffin)	10:24.57	14.5%	00:26.40	00:01:19.20	
6th	6	Loyola Academy (L. Martinez)	11:12.89	23.4%	00:48.32	00:02:07.52	
Race	16d: V	Nomens JV 4+ Heat 4 @ 01:30 PM					
1st	7	Shaker Heights HS (K. Hornick)	09:02.43				
2nd	5	St Ursula Academy RC (E. Kortier)	09:06.21	0.7%	00:03.78	00:00:03.78	
3rd	2	Central Catholic RC (A. Preston)	09:27.47	4.6%	00:21.26	00:00:25.04	
4th	6	Westerville RC A (A. Sawatzki)	09:39.31	6.8%	00:11.84	00:00:36.88	
5th	3	Ignatius Chicago RA, Inc. B (M. McCullough)	10:20.43	14.4%	00:41.12	00:01:18.00	
6th	4	Pine-Richland Crew (M. Hilton)	10:51.41	20.1%	00:30.98	00:01:48.98	
Race	16e: V	Vomens JV 4+ Heat 5 @ 01:37 PM					
1st	3	Ignatius Chicago RA, Inc. A (B. Darnell)	08:26.85				
2nd	6	Dayton BC B (J. Steffin)	08:28.58	0.3%	00:01.73	00:00:01.73	
3rd	7	Parkersburg South HS (J. Matthew)	08:57.50	6.0%	00:28.92	00:00:30.65	
4th	4	Notre Dame Academy Crew A (C. Rudolph)	09:00.21	6.6%	00:02.71	00:00:33.36	
5th	5	Anthony Wayne HS B (K. Graves)	09:09.08	8.3%	00:08.87	00:00:42.23	
6th	2	Cleveland Scholastic RA A (C. Barbagallo)	10:10.17	20.4%	01:01.09	00:01:43.32	

Womens Novice 4+

		Heats					
Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race	17a: V	Vomens Novice 4+ Heat 1 @ 01:47 PM					
1st	6	Westerville RC A (J. Parker)	09:40.49				
2nd	3	Saline HS (K. Beck)	10:26.57	7.9%	00:46.08	00:00:46.08	
3rd	7	Ignatius Chicago RA, Inc. (E. Harris)	10:49.19	11.8%	00:22.62	00:01:08.70	
4th	2	Allderdice (M. Silver)	11:00.74	13.8%	00:11.55	00:01:20.25	
5th	4	Notre Dame Academy Crew A (J. Jacobs)	11:30.78	19.0%	00:30.04	00:01:50.29	
6th	5	Dayton BC B (E. Wilson)	12:48.03	32.3%	01:17.25	00:03:07.54	
Race	17b: V	Vomens Novice 4+ Heat 2 @ 01:57 PM					
1st	6	St Ursula Academy RC A (R. Johnson)	09:35.57				
2nd	4	Dayton BC A (H. Edwards)	09:43.43	1.4%	00:07.86	00:00:07.86	
3rd	3	Big Red Crew (A. Hawkins)	09:53.93	3.2%	00:10.50	00:00:18.36	
4th	5	Westerville RC B (L. Akin)	10:54.36	13.7%	01:00.43	00:01:18.79	
5th	7	Detroit BC Crew (J. Jacovides)	11:35.80	20.9%	00:41.44	00:02:00.23	
	2	Steel City RC (A. McNeil)	Scratch				
Race	17c: V	Vomens Novice 4+ Heat 3 @ 02:07 PM					
1st	5	Notre Dame Academy Crew B (S. Riccio)	09:10.33				
2nd	3	Loyola Academy (C. Coogan)	09:32.87	4.1%	00:22.54	00:00:22.54	
3rd	2	Central Catholic RC (A. Preston)	09:51.84	7.5%	00:18.97	00:00:41.51	
4th	6	Westerville RC C (S. Strain)	11:07.68	21.3%	01:15.84	00:01:57.35	
	4	Dublin Crew A (J. Mayfield)	Scratch				
	7	Cleveland Scholastic RA A (C. Barbagallo)	Scratch				
Race	17d: V	Vomens Novice 4+ Heat 4 @ 02:17 PM					
1st	5	Hampton HS (B. Rugh)	09:23.66				
2nd	4	Greater Dayton RA (K. Scott)	09:40.58	3.0%	00:16.92	00:00:16.92	
3rd	3	Hilliard RA (B. Ginaven)	09:41.08	3.1%	00:00.50	00:00:17.42	
4th	2	Dublin Crew B (C. Schulz)	09:52.46	5.1%	00:11.38	00:00:28.80	
5th	6	Toledo Metropolitan RC (H. Hartman)	11:10.20	18.9%	01:17.74	00:01:46.54	
Race	17e: V	Vomens Novice 4+ Heat 5 @ 02:27 PM					
1st	5	Lincoln Park Juniors (L. Herseth)	09:19.59				
2nd	3	Three Rivers RA (L. Graf)	09:20.00	0.1%	00:00.41	00:00:00.41	
3rd	6	Parkersburg South HS (J. Battin)	09:35.18	2.8%	00:15.18	00:00:15.59	
4th	4	St Ursula Academy RC B (S. Pawlaczyk)	10:37.03	13.8%	01:01.85	00:01:17.44	
5th	2	Pine-Richland Crew (A. Heitzenroder)	11:40.96	25.3%	01:03.93	00:02:21.37	

Mens JV 8+

		Heats (Top 3 Places	s to Final)				
Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race	18a: N	lens JV 8+ Heat 1 @ 02:34 PM					
1st	3	Cincinnati Junior RC A (C. Bistany)	06:44.62				
2nd	6	Westerville RC A (E. Shoemaker)	06:50.26	1.4%	00:05.64	00:00:05.64	
3rd	5	New Trier HS Rowing A (P. Prudden)	06:59.19	3.6%	00:08.93	00:00:14.57	
4th	2	Parkersburg South HS (M. McBrayer)	07:01.57	4.2%	00:02.38	00:00:16.95	
5th	4	Lincoln Park Juniors B (M. Woerner)	08:00.07	18.6%	00:58.50	00:01:15.45	
Race	18b: N	Mens JV 8+ Heat 2 @ 02:41 PM					
1st	5	Lincoln Park Juniors A (G. Velez)	06:55.50				
2nd	3	Loyola Academy (C. O'Brien)	06:56.83	0.3%	00:01.33	00:00:01.33	
3rd	6	Cincinnati Junior RC B (S. Boyle)	07:04.42	2.1%	00:07.59	00:00:08.92	
4th	2	New Trier HS Rowing B (J. Nelson)	07:23.30	6.7%	00:18.88	00:00:27.80	
5th	7	Westerville RC B (M. Hughes)	07:56.36	14.6%	00:33.06	00:01:00.86	
6th	4	Ignatius Chicago RA, Inc. (C. Skelding)	07:59.86	15.5%	00:03.50	00:01:04.36	
		Final					
Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race	18: Me	ens JV 8+ Final @ 12:00 AM					
1st	4	Cincinnati Junior RC A (C. Bistany)	06:40.00				30.0
2nd	2	New Trier HS Rowing A (P. Prudden)	06:44.92	1.2%	00:04.92	00:00:04.92	24.0
3rd	3	Westerville RC A (E. Shoemaker)	06:51.02	2.8%	00:06.10	00:00:11.02	12.0
4th	7	Cincinnati Junior RC B (S. Boyle)	06:53.22	3.3%	00:02.20	00:00:13.22	6.0
5th	5	Lincoln Park Juniors A (G. Velez)	06:54.51	3.6%	00:01.29	00:00:14.51	3.0
6th	6	Loyola Academy (C. O'Brien)	06:55.20	3.8%	00:00.69	00:00:15.20	1.5

Womens Ltwt 4+

		Heats					
Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race '	19a: V	Vomens Ltwt 4+ Heat 1 @ 02:48 PM					
1st	3	Cincinnati Country Day School A (M. Freshley)	08:21.63				
2nd	6	Dayton BC (B. Anthony)	08:26.52	1.0%	00:04.89	00:00:04.89	
3rd	1	Westerville RC A (L. Hughes)	08:28.09	1.3%	00:01.57	00:00:06.46	
4th	7	Anthony Wayne HS (B. Reyes)	09:01.03	7.9%	00:32.94	00:00:39.40	
5th	5	Toledo Metropolitan RC (C. Hatcher)	09:01.88	8.0%	00:00.85	00:00:40.25	
6th	2	Dublin Crew B (A. Welcker)	09:11.08	9.9%	00:09.20	00:00:49.45	
7th	4	Hilliard RA (M. Powell)	09:25.46	12.7%	00:14.38	00:01:03.83	
Race '	19b: V	Vomens Ltwt 4+ Heat 2 @ 02:55 PM					
1st	5	Dublin Crew A (J. Vellky)	08:39.77				
2nd	6	Allderdice (M. Hartman)	08:43.41	0.7%	00:03.64	00:00:03.64	
3rd	3	Big Red Crew (S. Peterson)	08:46.07	1.2%	00:02.66	00:00:06.30	
4th	7	Westerville RC B (S. Scott)	08:49.50	1.9%	00:03.43	00:00:09.73	
5th	1	Cincinnati Country Day School B (M. Bonini)	08:59.98	3.9%	00:10.48	00:00:20.21	
6th	4	Greater Dayton RA (L. Sobol)	09:27.87	9.3%	00:27.89	00:00:48.10	
7th	2	Saline HS (A. Gross)	09:41.54	11.9%	00:13.67	00:01:01.77	

Mens Varsity 8+

Heats (Top 3 Places to Final)								
Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts	
Race	20a: N	Mens Varsity 8+ Heat 1 @ 03:02 PM						
1st	2	Loyola Academy (P. Leemputte)	06:22.50					
2nd	3	Cincinnati Junior RC (L. Brown)	06:23.36	0.2%	00:00.86	00:00:00.86		
3rd	4	Lincoln Park Juniors (A. Schiff)	06:29.30	1.8%	00:05.94	00:00:06.80		
4th	5	St. Johns Jesuit RC (D. Barchick)	06:58.23	9.3%	00:28.93	00:00:35.73		
5th	1	Detroit BC Crew (J. Allen)	07:00.52	9.9%	00:02.29	00:00:38.02		
6th	7	Ignatius Chicago RA, Inc. (A. Wall)	07:07.92	11.9%	00:07.40	00:00:45.42		
7th	6	Saline HS (J. Wright)	07:08.79	12.1%	00:00.87	00:00:46.29		
Race	20b: N	Mens Varsity 8+ Heat 2 @ 03:09 PM						
1st	4	New Trier HS Rowing (M. Clark)	06:29.51					
2nd	5	Westerville RC (A. Davis)	06:31.87	0.6%	00:02.36	00:00:02.36		
3rd	6	St. Ignatius HS (W. Reichard)	06:36.76	1.9%	00:04.89	00:00:07.25		
4th	3	Allderdice (E. Stadterman)	06:51.87	5.7%	00:15.11	00:00:22.36		
5th	1	Dublin Crew (W. Hamilton)	07:46.93	19.9%	00:55.06	00:01:17.42		
6th	7	Big Red Crew (K. Kramer)	07:54.83	21.9%	00:07.90	00:01:25.32		
7th	2	St. Francis de Sales HS (R. Metzger)	08:01.88	23.7%	00:07.05	00:01:32.37		
		Final						
Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts	
Race	20: Me	ens Varsity 8+ Final @ 12:00 AM						
1st	4	Loyola Academy (P. Leemputte)	06:16.66				30.0	
2nd	6	Westerville RC (A. Davis)	06:19.30	0.7%	00:02.64	00:00:02.64	24.0	
3rd	3	Cincinnati Junior RC (L. Brown)	06:21.89	1.4%	00:02.59	00:00:05.23	12.0	
4th	7	St. Ignatius HS (W. Reichard)	06:23.01	1.7%	00:01.12	00:00:06.35	6.0	
5th	5	New Trier HS Rowing (M. Clark)	06:23.52	1.8%	00:00.51	00:00:06.86	3.0	
6th	2	Lincoln Park Juniors (A. Schiff)	06:34.08	4.6%	00:10.56	00:00:17.42	1.5	